
Fees Type

1 2 3 4 5 6 8 7

Form Fee Exam Fee P/C Fee M/S Fee Mig Fee Local Levy Misc Fee Re-Reg Fee Late Fee

75 200 80 80 80 250 30 280 275

1 Regular Girls Candidate 75 0 80 80 80 250 30 0 595 275 870

2 Private Girls Candidate 75 200 80 80 80 250 30 0 795 275 1070

3 Ex-Regular Girls Candidate 75 200 0 80 0 250 30 0 635 275 910

4 Re-Registration Girls Candidate 75 200 80 80 80 250 30 280 1075 275 1350

5 Re-Registration Boys Candidate 75 200 80 80 80 250 30 280 1075 275 1350

6 Ex-Regular Boys Candidate 75 200 0 80 0 250 30 0 635 275 910

7 Private Boys Candidate 75 200 80 80 80 250 30 0 795 275 1070

8
Regular Boys Candidate (belonging to 

General Caste) 
75 200 80 80 80 250 30 0 795 275 1070

9

Regular Boys Candidate (belonging to SC / 

ST / BC / MBC Caste) - Appearing from 

Permitted Faculty.

75 0 80 80 80 250 30 0 595 275 870

10

Regular Boys Candidate (belonging to SC / 

ST / BC / MBC Caste) - Appearing from 

Non-Permitted Faculty.

75 200 80 80 80 250 30 0 795 275 1070
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Ex-Regular Boys Candidate

75 100 80 80 80 250 30 0 695 275 970
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Ex-Regular Girls Candidate

&

Ex-Regular Boys Candidate

80 500 400 0 0 0 30 0 1010 200 1210
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Fees Structure ( Annual Intermediate Exam 2019 )
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Fees Structure ( Annual Intermediate Exam 2019 ) 
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

                              

D Fees Type Total Fees || Fees Type || Total Fees 
SI] 5 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 (Before 7 (After start 

® Cand Type - - 
No 2. Form Fee| Exam Fee| P/C Fee! M/S Fee} Mig Fee] Local Levy| Misc Fee | Re-Reg Fee start of Late Fee of Late 

< 75 200 80 80 80 250 30 280 Late Fee) 275 Fee) 

1 Regular Girls Candidate 75 0 80 80 80 250 30 0 595 275 870 

2 Private Girls Candidate 75 200 80 80 80 250 30 0 795 275 1070 

3 Ex-Regular Girls Candidate 75 200 0 80 0 250 30 0 635 275 910 

4 Re-Registration Girls Candidate 15 200 80 80 80 250 30 280 1075 275 1350 
eee) EE) 

5 | _, [Re-Registration Boys Candidate 75 200 80 80 80 250 30 280 1075 275 1350 
oO 

6 e Ex-Regular Boys Candidate 75 200 0 80 0) 250 30 0) 635 275 910 

o 
7 | & |Private Boys Candidate 75 200 80 80 80 250 30 0 195 275 1070 

n . . 
8 < |Regular Boys Candidate (belonging to 75 200 80 80 80 250 30 0 795 275 1070 

General Caste) 

Regular Boys Candidate (belonging to SC / 

9 ST /BC/ MBC Caste) - Appearing from 75 0 80 80 80 250 30 0 595 275 870 

Permitted Faculty. 

Regular Boys Candidate (belonging to SC / 

10 ST / BC / MBC Caste) - Appearing from 75 200 80 80 80 250 30 0 795 275 1070 

Non-Permitted Faculty. 
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© |Ex-Regular Girls Candidate 
1| S|& 75 100 80 80 80 250 30 0 695 275 970 

Sc Ex-Regular Boys Candidate 
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5 Ex-Regular Girls Candidate 
1] o|& 80 500 400 0 0 0 30 0 1010 200 1210 

= |Ex-Regular Boys Candidate 
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